		1				
1	NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED					
			ONSERVATION COMMISSION	Form C-104		
	SANTA FE	REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE	Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11 Effective 1-1-65		
	U.S.G.S.		AND ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL G			
	LAND OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRA	ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL G	A5		
	IRANSPORTER OIL					
	GAS					
_	PROPATION OFFICE					
1.	PRORATION OFFICE API No. 30-025-27732 Operator					
	Phillips Petroleum Company					
	Address					
	4001 Penbrook, Odessa, Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box		Other (Please explain)			
	New Well	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Flease explain)			
	Recompletion	Oll Dry Ga	is 🗌			
	Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conden				
	If change of ownership give name	N/A				
	and address of previous owner	N/A	······································			
П.	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND					
•••	Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including Fo		Lease No.		
	Mexco-A	6 Maljamar Gb/	SA State, Federal	<sup>or Fee</sup> State B-3610		
	Location					
Ì	Unit Letter <u>H</u> ; <u>198</u>	0Feet From The <u>North_</u> Lin	e and <u>660</u> Feet From T	he <u>East</u>		
	Line of Section 2 Toy	wnship 17-S Range	32-е , ммрм, 1	county		
i						
н.	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA				
ļ	Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil		Address (Give address to which approve			
	Texas New Mexico Pipe L Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas	singhead Gas v or Dry Gas	<b>P. O. Box 2528.</b> Hobbs. N Address (Give address to which approve	ew Mexico 88240 ed copy of this form is to be sent)		
	Phillips Petroleum Comp	11				
	If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	4001 Penbrook, Odessa, Is gas actually connected? When			
	give location of tanks.	Н 2 17 32	yes	5/9/82		
		th that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:			
I <b>V</b> .	COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.		
	Designate Type of Completio	on - (X) X	x			
	Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.		
	2/14/82	4/19/82 Name of Producing Formation	4522' Top Oil/Gas Pay	4415'		
	Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 4259 Gr	Grayburg/San Andres	3937'	Tubing Depth 4020		
	$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \text{Perforations} \\ 4089' - 4092' \\ 4153' - 4175 \end{array}$	4219:-4226: 4252:-42		Depth Casing Shoe		
	Performinas 4089'-4092' 4153'-4155 4125'-4127' 4178'-4184		67' 4408'-4413'	4522'		
	TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD					
	HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE 24#, K-55,8-5/8"	352'			
ł	7-7/8"	11.6#, N-80,4-1/2"		400 sx Class "C" 1100sx TLW, 500 sx		
		<u>+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++</u>		<u>Class "C"</u>		
ĺ		2-3/8"	4020'			
	TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow- able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)					
ī	DIL WELL     able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)       Date First New Oil Run To Tanks     Date of Test   Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.)					
	5/6/82	5/9/82	2" X 1-1/4" X 16' ins	ert pump		
	Length of Test 24 hours	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size		
	Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water - Bbls.	Gaa - MCF		
	Actual Float Daring Text	103	9	167		
Ļ						
	GAS WELL					
	Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate		
ŀ	Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure ( shut-in )	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size		
VI. <sup>-</sup>	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE	OIL CONSERVA	TION COMMISSION		
	I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is rule and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED MAY 1 7 1000			
			APPROVED	•		
			BYORIGINAL SECONDEX SERRE SECONDEX TITLEEDDRECE SERRE			
	TAINI IN		This form is to be filed in co	moliance with RULE 1104		
	W. J. Mueller			ible for a newly drilled or deepened		
-	Signature)		well, this form must be accompan tests taken on the well in accord	ied by a tabulation of the deviation		
-	Sr. Engineering Special		All sections of this form mus	t be filled out completely for allow-		
-	(Title) May 12 1982		able on new and recompleted wel	18.		
-	May 12, 1982 (Date)		Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, well-name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.			
				be filed for each pool in multiply		

## NAY 1387

## INCLINATION REPORT

ADDRESS 4001 PENBROOK ST. ODESSA TX 79762 OPERATOP PHILLIPS PET. CO.

LEASE NAME ME XCO A WELL NO. #6 FIELD

LOCAT ION

DEPTH	ANGLE INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
355	3/4	4.6505	4.6505
853	3/4	6.5238	11.1743
1353	1	8.7500	19.9243
1943	1	10.3250	30.2493
2408	1 1/4	10.1370	40.3863
2763	1 3/4	10.8275	51.2138
3007	1 3/4	7.4420	58.6558
3129	1 3/4	3.7210	62.3768
3346	2 1/4	8.5281	70.9049
3501	2	5.4095	76.3144
3625	1 1/2	3.2488	79.5632
3876	1 1/2	6.5762	86.1394
4050	1 1/2	4.5588	90.6982
4380	2 1/4	12.9690	103.6672
4500	2 1/4	4.7160	108.3832

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLE ᡣᡦᠴ᠋ᠴᢙᡦ MANACED

AFF IDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared\_\_\_\_ DENISE LEAKE known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_, 19\_82 OFFICIAL SEAL SIGNATUR GARLIN R. TAYLOR NOTARY PUBLIC-NEW MEXICO NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 6, 1984 

Notary Public in and for the County of Lea, State of New Mexico

SEAL